
 

An SLA material with extraordinary optical clarity and high moisture 
resistance. It’s well-suited for automotive lenses, bottles and functional 
models. 

Shore Hardness

Tensile Strength

Tensile Modulus

Flexural Strength

Flexural Modulus

Heat Deflection temp

Elongation Break

Measurement

87D

56 MPa

2,880 MPa

84 MPa

2,490 MPa

43 - 47° C

7.5%

Value

Actual values may vary depending on build conditions. Our technical team 
can advise via info@ame-3d.co.uk.

SLA Additive 
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